Rule 4.34 -
CVL

(a) Insert full name of
Company

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5’ 9 9

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
07247872

Name of Company

(a) UK Interiors & Design Limited

(b) Insert full name(s) We (b) Malcolm Peter Fillmore and Ms Ranjit Bajjon

and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any}

Atherton Balley
Arundel House

1 Amberley House
Whitworth Road
Crawley RH11 7XL

The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a Statement
of the Company’s Affairs as at (c) 2 September 2011

Signed Date 6 September 2011

I For Offictal Use |

Atherton Bailey LLP Liqudation | Post Room |
Arundel House Sect
1 Amberley House

e [ AHATMTANTE

08/09/2011 41
COMPANIES HOUSE




“Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of UK Interiors & Design Limited

On the 2 September 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statemen th

| befieve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are true

Full Name. Penelope Elvina McMalh

e A E LTt

Dated 2 September 2011




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

NIt

Assets subject to floating charge

Nil

Uncharged assets
Stock

Office Equipment
Goodwill and IPR

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature L/ f ;/A%ED% ’

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
0 0
0] v}
32,569 8,000
3000 0
1 1
8,001

Date 2 September 2011




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferentlal croditors
{carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescnibed part of net praperty where applicable {brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

]
~

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficieny/surplus-as regards non-preferentlal creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficlencylsurplus as regards members

e ) ATt

Estimated to realise £

8,001

1,123

6,878

6,878

6,878

0

8,878

420,608

413,730

0

413,730

1004

413,830

Date 2 September 2011



)
A~ eyl

ZEIEE ONE LMN UopuoT ‘pecy SWOJSN)) ¢ aNUAAIY WH
uoIsNg gez Jamao) UOISNT JOOIS PUE Senunoes g Aouaajosu]
16201 siBay 1GuB0q Wed sseusng Uiy 'Z UM PSUWIN SWoH
0o oo T Md8 ZZNE BREINSUCT) UMPRIS)
SSNS 1SBJ SWNOMSET Peoy MUWNOGUUON 95N0H JARIny
09 £29'} MSU0 LIHE 198500 '9100d 'PeoyY IOSURS 9 10Eg T 8 dD
ssaus)) 008’} H3Z ZZNL ‘poysamw jeans ybi ‘sappadsey weyBuis varsys
80 {6 Z2E BIX0 AMYSTUOXO pajun] Avedwo?) Bupel) vepseg
‘UOLGLEY) ‘S1B193] [E10SNPY) INOS UOLRLRD 'QL/RL TN
69 g61 B¢ NP GNB "SUMOqIST] 'Peoy Yoy eleysd yong BulL Gl M PolW siopenuos Bupng S5
{ss19) H0 EENLL "oME IH PRISRIBN S0 ARlD PICJING JEaH
2y z88 |
ISE 999 — WNID 138 STEPRN SIPqE] JOpaju| ew)l ey) o SuDseq
JUIS 0016-6 §1 PINZ yedoun3 AN e, oyl jo subisaqg Leepng
00 BEL H36 1ZWD "SHaH "ypomabpugmas 'proy uopuo 1 PIABQ Yrepy
oz 8LL's 931 INL d71 (leH saweH sadu)
"W “‘sgem aBpyuquny peoy wmeds wnow 2§ ‘esnoy epISTEM
00 9 W6 BZNL “Way ppAT 18ans yBiH ¥ PoyWIT wawabeusw L | opaid
€1 820+ ¥l INL 1U8Y "SI0 ShppGUNL SUSPIED) BIEPsSUCT 24 d77 skesealy
,Mweg NI'S §ENL HOQIGURID IN TSINYPUES PESY 84y '$9BENCD ¥EO | Pd00T qaies
692
00 04} MQE GZHY 'XeSSNS 1Sop, UOIEILIOTS ABM [900Y 9 sseday aouenddy siUR)
S FA] 010z quiadag 10 | msodeq ewsy jo paag |00 052 bL 135 9dH “UMSWeYBUBIING "LWEYSIBWNY “FRLOD SIRPSWHD) | pawr sapeisy waykeg
¥8 S0V 3H1 LHN UowAON e ey
'pROY USNOY ‘esnop edsald *seomied Bupunoooy JWeyY
[¥0 650 681 SNE EMS LOpUOT 12enS uosha v puety Jaboy
3 usal9 Kipndeg aeq Jajipeud Aq pley 31950 JO Junowy {spomisod \uim) ssaippy WRWIZ|D JO JO}par) Jo sWeN
Aunoeg Jo enjep Aunoes Aum jo sjimog

uoissessod sAupdwon s u) Apedosd Jaro

a0ip Jo uehudias Bujuep sioypar pue seopues X0 spooB jo Addng ey Jo eateape uj prad siunowe Bujuiet slewosnd pug
sewsaiBe sies [eucnpuos Jo Buisee) IEYD ‘eseolund-aiy Jopun SI0IPAID AUaD pUB SICUPa (8 SpNUY JSAW NOA 810N

siopes) Awduwo)
g




L2 Rquardeg 7 Siea gn U\.\f\\u e
oL

LY

00 009 6L

‘UNQ2) ASURGLIY | eSO [BPURNY ‘T ARG UOLSUIV oD

ZBOEL sS4
ﬁom NL S S opuqung, RACY KM UNMOL TTDNUDS SISARY
IS 1re (173 TUOACS ¥STl) CIRBIMMOL
Y SUA LI PIRAGNOG AINGaAY ZGE 'OENOH Sieliamo]
[(5iF3 X0 OIS Vopu0] pecy W01 MOQIBH Besiaus anles uliseq wedmy) eBeg Al
7&3..- 31 g8 e gﬂﬂugwg.ﬁ:sﬁsﬁ BT RUINSIET P MUOH JSGLUOY |
od |  dHEZ NL R $UOGEGRd WO O S
WY WM 90PUUN) ‘LS IUNOW M B FSNOH SuctEXgNd
S 0L 985 ¥ad UBnaoqmed AU GnalS) HBW 840y
‘DOBuUlNA PBOY SruAdey enuen Sursseooud Jusikey
ET) HI9 ZNL U PIOMEY 19955 UWON 0F GBsa0 Gap MaLEED Payl
T Lig 36 SdH SMSWRLGUNONG WALTISLY MU0 SUBDOSEY §OY
11 TIL HNI 8LMS UODUCT pROY SIS0 §C 9SNOH epIsiany PSIAL O ¥ ME0GS0
Iv6 #Z0 XME FLS1 Spee] Lammas PO ] JomoaN
‘PROY AQIMDEAL U0 DLNSSEO JuRuLied O BOZ Xod Od
[T FIr ZZNL papng PRoy wopos) Pojie ANGMSN WaIIM
ﬁo uuuuu
w6 HIE SZNL POIMIT] SUOS ¥ SRTaALON
W AIONSY UApLeUIa SDURIS PROUSINL ‘SO0 SIUNCCDY
ove HE LLNL W HOWGHRID ARG BUKS |7 SRGWEUD oy peiur) Bpa Sl
00 28 OHS EZNL XasenG 380 TAODRENE WiES shammor T T
78 15 O S RIOHES BFY %08 Od i YUBY J8SH
00 OrS OHE €1 3N ey LELReARg peoy] MiSul €7 “BupizIspUT EISURLIOH
Fipnaeg 16 SEA|  GAND Kipnoes wea Pl kq peq [ 33990 o Janoury (opoai0d Wim] ssaippy RS 30 JAPAIS 33 WOTH
Kunoes Aur 30 Bineq
vatisazsod $AuRdians eg W Apecaid saa0
of1 }0 UORUANDL ST AICHPRE PUR TIOIALDS 20 EP00S 10 AN Su) 10 SOURADE U] DEd SINOWS BLILERE SIMUCISD pUR
SUSLO0OE BreS [BURpUeS J0 Surses) HEYD PEDUNG-A JOPUN LI0UDAL ARUSP) PUR SUCHIPASD I} SDNU ISNW NOA KON



